Specifications are subject to change without notice (01.11.2017)	 1
General Accessories
Connectors
Type CONBP5...
•	 Straight or 90° connectors
•	 M8 version - Push-on
•	 3 wire
•	 IP 67

Weight 	 approx. 75g
CONBP5x-Ax CONBP5x-Sx
Ordering Key
CONB
P5 = M8 Push-on
3 = 3 Wire (BN, BU, BK)
N= Not shielded
F= Female
A = Angled
S = Straight
2 = 2 m
 CONBP53NF-A2
2	 Specifications are subject to change without notice (01.11.2017)
CONBP53NF-x2
Contact layout
Dimensions
“L”22.8
8,8
18
.1
CONBP53NF-A2
1
4
3
Female
33  “L”
8.8
CONBP53NF-S2
Colour code
1 Brown
2 None
3 Blue
4 Black
0
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Derating curve (DIN EN 60512-5-2)
Temperature [ºC]